f! Dean Stoves

Woodbury Eco Range

Stove Model
Woodbury 5 Eco Woodburner
Woodbury 5 Eco Multi-fuel

Woodbury Slimline 5 Eco Woodburner
Woodbury Slimline 5 Eco Multi-fuel
Woodbury 8 Eco Woodburner

Sherford Eco Range

Stove Model
Sherford 5 Eco Woodburner
Sherford Slimline 5 Eco Woodburner
Sherford 8 Eco Woodburner
Sherford 5 High Eco Woodburner
Sherford Slimline 5 Woodburner
High Eco
Sherford 8 High Eco Woodburner

Croft Clearburn Eco Range

Stove Model
Junior Eco Woodburner
Slimline 5 Eco Woodburner
Small Eco Woodburner

* Croft Clearburn Eco range is NOT available as a Multi-fuel
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Net
£1,189.65
£1,280.29
£1,349.17
£1,467.00
£1,366.85

Net

£1,260.80
£1,372.75

£1,396.31

£1,442.86
£1,554.80

£1,578.95

Net

£1,189.65
£1,349.17
£1,366.85
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Inc VAT
£1,427.58
£1,536.35
£1,619.00
£1,760.40
£1,640.22

Inc VAT

£1,512.96
£1,647.30

£1,675.57

£1,731.43
£1,865.76

£1,894.74

Inc VAT

£1,427.58
£1,619.00
£1,640.22

Accessories
Woodbury Eco Range

Closed Combustion Manifold

Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm

Special Colours supplement

Accessories
Sherford Eco Range

Sherford 5 Lower Plinth Cover

Sherford Slimline 5 and 8 Lower Plinth Cover
Special Colours supplement
Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm

Closed Combustion Manifold

Accessories

Croft Clearburn Eco Range
Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm

Closed Combustion Manifold

Special Colour Supplement - Charcoal, Grey and Honey
Glow Brown are the only special colours available on the

Clearburn Range
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Net

£143.00
£101.82
£143.00

£86.48

£93.08
£143.00
£101.82
£143.00

£101.82
£143.00

£143.00

Inc VAT

£171.60
£122.18
£171.60

£103.78

£111.70
£171.60
£122.18
£171.60

£122.18
£171.60

£171.60



Dartmoor Eco Range

Stove
Dartmoor 5 Eco
Dartmoor 5 Eco
Dartmoor W5 Eco
Dartmoor W5 Eco
Dartmoor 8 Eco

Dartmoor 8 Eco

Huccaby Eco
Huccaby Eco
Foxworthy Low Eco
Foxworthy Low Eco
Foxworthy High Eco
Foxworthy High Eco

Model
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner

Multi-fuel

Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel

Dartmoor Baker Eco Range

Stove

Baker 5 Eco
Baker 5 Eco
Baker W5 Eco
Baker W5 Eco
Baker 8 Eco
Baker 8 Eco
Baker 5 Plus Eco
Baker 5 Plus Eco

Baker W5 Plus Eco

Baker W5 Plus Eco
Baker Plus 8 Eco
Baker Plus 8 Eco

Model
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel
Woodburner

Multi-fuel
Woodburner
Multi-fuel

Woodburner
Multi-fuel
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Net
£823.11
£940.37
£980.12
£1,115.97
£1,045.00
£1,177.00

£1,054.77
£1,190.62
£917.49
£1,034.86
£926.07
£1,043.33

Net
£1,361.36
£1,480.05
£1,472.33
£1,607.89
£1,551.00
£1,683.00
£1,570.03
£1,687.40

£1,657.66

£1,793.79
£1,628.00
£1,760.00

Inc VAT
£987.73
£1,128.44
£1,176.14
£1,339.16
£1,254.00
£1,412.40

£1,265.72
£1,428.74
£1,100.99
£1,241.83
£1,111.28
£1,252.00

Inc VAT
£1,633.63
£1,776.06
£1,766.80
£1,929.47
£1,861.20
£2,019.60
£1,884.04
£2,024.88

£1,989.19

£2,152.55
£1,953.60
£2,112.00
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Accessories

Dartmoor, Huccaby, Foxworthy Eco Ranges

Dartmoor 5 Multi-fuel kit

Dartmoor W5 & Dartmoor 8 Multi-fuel kit

Base Protector for Dartmoor 8

Rear deflector for Dartmoor 8

Stainless Steel Handle For Dartmoor Stoves

Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm
Special Colours supplement

Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor W5 Eco
Additional Rear Heat Shield for Huccaby Eco

Accessories
Dartmoor Baker Eco Range

Baker Back Flue Adaptor with sweep access 125mm / 150mm

Special Colours supplement
Baker 5 Eco Multi-fuel Kit
Baker W5 Eco & Baker 8 Eco Multi-fuel kit

Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor Baker W5 Eco
Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor Baker Plus W5 Eco

Net
£153.30
£200.20

£52.28
£54.86
£55.00
£101.82
£143.00
£54.86
£54.86

Net

£137.28
£143.00
£153.30
£200.20
£54.86
£54.86

Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Bakers

NB - If you would like a Dartmoor Baker with and extended top plate you must order it with
the stove. The Top plate is part of the stove and CANNOT be added at a later date. The top

will extend on the left hand side unless otherwise specified.

Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Baker 5 Eco
Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Baker W5 Eco

Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Baker 8 Eco
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£125.84
£133.85
£140.71

Inc VAT
£183.96
£240.24

£62.74
£65.83
£66.00
£122.18
£171.60
£65.83
£65.83

Inc VAT
£164.74
£171.60
£183.96
£240.24

£65.83
£65.83

£151.01
£160.62
£168.85



105 Eco Inset

Stove
105 Eco Inset

DS Cool Wall

Large

Medium

Small

Model kw
Multi-fuel 5

W 1200 x H 1100 x D 80
W 900 xH 1100 x D 80

W 750 xH 800 x D 80

Dealer's Stamp

Net
£1,472.65

£275.89
£249.84

£235.65
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Inc VAT
£1,767.18

£331.07
£299.81

£282.78
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Accessories
105 Eco

Special Colours supplement

Net

£143.00

\_

Dean Stoves
Dean Forge Fabrications Ltd
Dean Prior,
Buckfastleigh, Devon,
TQ110LS
01364 643574 - option 2
stoves@deanforge.co.uk
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Inc VAT

£171.60



