

Accessories

Inc VAT

£171.60

£122.18

£171.60

Net

£143.00 £101.82

£143.00



Woodbury Eco Range

Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Woodbury Eco Range
Woodbury 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,189.65	£1,427.58	Closed Combustion Manifold
Woodbury 5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,280.29	£1,536.35	Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm
Woodbury Slimline 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,349.17	£1,619.00	Special Colours supplement
Woodbury Slimline 5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,467.00	£1,760.40	
Woodbury 8 Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,366.85	£1,640.22	

Sherford Eco Range

Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Accessories		
Sherford 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,260.80	£1,512.96	Sherford Eco Range		
Sherford Slimline 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,372.75	£1,647.30	Sherford 5 Lower Plinth Cover	£86.48	£103.78
Sherford 8 Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,396.31	£1,675.57	Sherford Slimline 5 and 8 Lower Plinth Cover	£93.08	£111.70
					Special Colours supplement	£143.00	£171.60
Sherford 5 High Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,442.86	£1,731.43	Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm	£101.82	£122.18
Sherford Slimline 5 High Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,554.80	£1,865.76	Closed Combustion Manifold	£143.00	£171.60
Sherford 8 High Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,578.95	£1,894.74			

Croft Clearburn Eco Range

		0 -						
	Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Accessories		
	Junior Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,189.65	£1,427.58	Croft Clearburn Eco Range		
	Slimline 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,349.17	£1,619.00	Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm	£101.82	£122.18
	Small Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,366.85	£1,640.22	Closed Combustion Manifold	£143.00	£171.60
						Special Colour Supplement - Charcoal, Grey and Honey		
						Glow Brown are the only special colours available on the	£143.00	£171.60
	* C - 1 C					Clearburn Range	1143.00	11/1.00

^{*} Croft Clearburn Eco range is NOT available as a Multi-fuel

Dean Stoves Price List (1st April 2022)

Dartmoor Eco I	Range			Accessories			
Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Dartmoor, Huccaby, Foxworthy Eco Ran	ges	
Dartmoor 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£823.11	£987.73		Net	Inc VAT
Dartmoor 5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£940.37	£1,128.44	Dartmoor 5 Multi-fuel kit	£153.30	£183.96
Dartmoor W5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£980.12	£1,176.14	Dartmoor W5 & Dartmoor 8 Multi-fuel kit	£200.20	£240.24
Dartmoor W5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,115.97	£1,339.16	Base Protector for Dartmoor 8	£52.28	£62.74
Dartmoor 8 Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,045.00	£1,254.00	Rear deflector for Dartmoor 8	£54.86	£65.83
Dartmoor 8 Eco	Multi-fuel	8	£1,177.00	£1,412.40	Stainless Steel Handle For Dartmoor Stoves	£55.00	£66.00
					Back Box (Rear Flue Adaptor) 125mm / 150mm	£101.82	£122.18
Huccaby Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,054.77	£1,265.72	Special Colours supplement	£143.00	£171.60
Huccaby Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,190.62	£1,428.74	Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor W5 Eco	£54.86	£65.83
Foxworthy Low Eco	Woodburner	5	£917.49	£1,100.99	Additional Rear Heat Shield for Huccaby Eco	£54.86	£65.83
Foxworthy Low Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,034.86	£1,241.83			
Foxworthy High Eco	Woodburner	5	£926.07	£1,111.28			
Foxworthy High Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,043.33	£1,252.00			
Dartmoor Bake	er Eco Range				Accessories		
Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Dartmoor Baker Eco Range	Net	Inc VAT
Baker 5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,361.36	£1,633.63	Baker Back Flue Adaptor with sweep access 125mm / 150mm	£137.28	£164.74
Baker 5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,480.05	£1,776.06	Special Colours supplement	£143.00	£171.60
Baker W5 Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,472.33	£1,766.80	Baker 5 Eco Multi-fuel Kit	£153.30	£183.96
Baker W5 Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,607.89	£1,929.47	Baker W5 Eco & Baker 8 Eco Multi-fuel kit	£200.20	£240.24
Baker 8 Eco	Woodburner	8	£1,551.00	£1,861.20	Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor Baker W5 Eco	£54.86	£65.83
Baker 8 Eco	Multi-fuel	8	£1,683.00	£2,019.60	Additional Rear Heat Shield for Dartmoor Baker Plus W5 Eco	£54.86	£65.83
Baker 5 Plus Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,570.03	£1,884.04	Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Bake	ers	
Baker 5 Plus Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,687.40	£2,024.88	NB - If you would like a Dartmoor Baker with and extended to	p plate you mu	ıst order it witl
Baker W5 Plus Eco	Woodburner	5	£1,657.66	£1,989.19	the stove. The Top plate is part of the stove and CANNOT be added at a later date. The top will extend on the left hand side unless otherwise Specified.		
Baker W5 Plus Eco	Multi-fuel	5	£1,793.79	£2,152.55			
Baker W5 Plus Eco Baker Plus 8 Eco	Multi-fuel Woodburner	5 8	£1,793.79 £1,628.00	£2,152.55 £1,953.60	Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Baker 5 Eco	£125.84	£151.01

Extended Top Plates For Dartmoor Baker 8 Eco

£140.71

£168.85

Dean Stoves Price List (1st April 2022)

105 Eco Inset

Stove	Model	kw	Net	Inc VAT	Accessories	Net	Inc VAT
105 Eco Inset	Multi-fuel	5	£1,472.65	£1,767.18	105 Eco		
					Special Colours supplement	£143.00	£171.60
DS Cool Wall							
Large	W 1200 x H 1100 x D 80		£275.89	£331.07			
Medium	W 900 x H 1100 x D 80		£249.84	£299.81			
Small	W 750 x H 800 x D 80		£235.65	£282.78			

Dealer's Stamp

Dean Stoves
Dean Forge Fabrications Ltd
Dean Prior,
Buckfastleigh, Devon,
TQ11 0LS
01364 643574 - option 2
stoves@deanforge.co.uk